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Subject;

S4gNsr4drrruB_Nr.F-s(40) RMscnFIi T=/ rci lNrBlxliFidit f-28.03.2017

In Reference to above cited subject and MB-230, the last date for sale of bid, receipt of bid and date ofopening oftechnical bid is hereby extended as below:_

Note: Please note that all above. amendments/corrigendum in technical specifications/bid conditionsis the integral part of the bid document rrrt iorrigeoau./ adtlendum ,rr""iJ-J" 
-.igr"j 

""aan nexed witb bid documenL

All other terms and conditions of bid shall remain the same.

This bears the approval of M.D., RMSCL, Jaipur.
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Executiye Director (EpM)

RMSCL, Jaipur

Last Date for
Sale ofBid

Form

Last Date of
Receipt ofBid

Form

Last Date for
Sale of Bid

Form

Last Date of
Receipt ofBid

Form02.05.2017
l1:00 AM

02.0s.2017
01:00 PM

02.05.2017
03:00 PM

17.05.2017
I l:00 AM

17.05.2017 17 .0s.20r7
03:00 PM


