



Rajasthan Medical Services Corporation Limited, Jaipur

Gandhi Block, Swasthya Bhawan, Tilak Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur - 302005

Ph. No. 0141-2223887, Fax: 0141-2228065 CIN:U24232RJ2011SGC035067

E-mail: edepmrmsc-rj@nic.in

No F-8(40) RMSC/EPM/M-5/16-17/NIB-230/

8

Website:www.rmsc.nic.in

Dated: 28/4// 7

CLARIFICATION/CORRIGENDUM/ADDENDUM

Subject: Amended date extension and other terms and conditions of Bid document for EQUIPMENTS OF MANNEQUINS under NIB No. F-8(40) RMSC/EPM/M-5/16-17/NIB-230/1242 Dated: 28.03.2017

In Reference to above cited subject and NIB-230, the last date for sale of bid, receipt of bid and date of opening of technical bid is hereby extended as below:-

Existing Date			Extended date		
Last Date for Sale of Bid Form	Last Date of Receipt of Bid Form	Date of Opening of Technical Bid	Last Date for Sale of Bid Form	Last Date of Receipt of Bid	Date of Opening of
02.05.2017	02.05.2017	02.05.2017	17.05.2017	Form	Technical Bid
11:00 AM	01:00 PM	03:00 PM	11:00 AM	17.05.2017 01:00 PM	17.05.2017 03:00 PM

Note: Please note that all above amendments/corrigendum in technical specifications/bid conditions is the integral part of the bid document. This corrigendum/ addendum should be signed and annexed with bid document.

All other terms and conditions of bid shall remain the same.

This bears the approval of M.D., RMSCL, Jaipur.

Executive Director (EPM)
RMSCL, Jaipur